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Nome
FAIXA PRETA
CHARADA
ASPIRANTE
LOCOMOTIVA
VUDU
MACHETE
PE DE VALSA
AVATAR
MARCHA LENTA
SONIC
PEDREIRA
VENUS
BAZUCA
NOVIDADE
DONO DO MORRO

Anilha
amacap
amacap

coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

amacap

Dono

WANDERSON PLACAS

FABRINE
FELIPE FREITAS
CLAUDIO
MATHEUS
JUCA
DANILO/MARADONA
PAULO
EDU
VITOR
ALEXANDRE
WALLACE
JOEL
MARCINHO
TURMA RR

TRINCA FERRO 31/12/2020

AMACAP - QUINTA FEIRA

Cidade
RIO
RIO

SAO GONCALO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RJ
RIO
RJ
RIO
RIO

10/15 min
0/156
0/125
0/122
0/118
0/118
0/109
0/107
0/101
0/100
0/100
0/97
0/95
0/88
0/86
0/83

Pontos
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